
16. Venevere kiirmale turniir noortele B ja C grupp
- Round 7

Standings

Place Name                   Feder Club                     Score Buch. M-Buch.

  1   Kuzmina, Oleksandra    C     Maleklubi Lootus         7      32.0    23.0
  2   Pritulina, Nadezhda    B     SK Valge Ratsu           6      30.5    21.0
 3-5  Punning, Andero        B     Tartu Kalev              5      32.5    22.5
      Moroz, Leonardo        B     Põltsamaa Ühisgümnaasium 5      30.0    20.0
      Kulp, Rasmus           C     Vinni-Pajusti Gümnaasium 5      25.5    19.0
 6-8  Kala, Carlos           C     Tartu Kalev              4.5    32.5    22.0
      Liivamagi, Peeter      B     Tartu Kalev              4.5    27.5    17.5
      Pocius, Ingrid         C     T. Truusi MKK            4.5    25.5    18.5
9-13  Peus, Mihhail          B     Maleklubi Lootus         4      32.5    22.5
      Raid, Marek            B     Tartu Kalev              4      28.0    21.0
      Andreeva, Olga         B     Maleklubi Lootus         4      25.5    19.0
      Kalm, Simon            B     - - -                    4      23.5    16.0
      Salupere, Joonas       B     Tartu Kalev              4      22.0    14.0
14-18 Rassohin, Valeri       B     Sillamäe SK Kalev        3.5    27.5    21.0
      Raid, Erki             B     Tartu Kalev              3.5    26.0    19.0
      Krull, Lukas           B     - - -                    3.5    26.0    18.5
      Nekipelova, Nika       B     Lootus                   3.5    20.0    14.0
      Bajarskas, Jessica     B                              3.5    18.0    13.0
19-26 Rooger, Owe            B     Vinni-Pajusti Gümnaasium 3      25.0    18.0
      Sipsaka, Oskar         B     Vinni-Pajusti Gümnaasium 3      24.5    16.0
      Sokk, Kristjan         B     - - -                    3      24.0    17.5
      Borodkina, Julia       B     Maleklubi Lootus         3      23.0    17.0
      Namsing, Jonas         B     Tartu Kalev              3      22.5    16.5
      Beljajev, Andrei       B     Maleklubi Lootus         3      22.0    16.0
      Põldma, Rocco Roldan   B     Vinni-Pajusti Gümnaasium 3      20.5    14.5
      Sikka, Simon-Sebastian B     Tartu Kalev              3      15.5    10.5
 27   Kaarlõpp, Oliver       B     Vinni-Pajusti Gümnaasium 2.5    25.5    18.0
28-30 Tuul, Ralf             B     Tartu Kalev              1.5    20.0    14.0
      Ebber, Steven          B     Vinni-Pajusti Gümnaasium 1.5    19.5    14.5
      Marits, Reimond        B                              1.5    19.0    13.5
31-32 Kivisild, Sten         B     - - -                    1      21.0    16.0
      Tolk, Steven           B     Tartu Kalev              1      17.0    12.0

Cross Table

No Name                        Total  1    2    3    4    5    6    7  

1  Kuzmina, Oleksandra (2)     7     20:W  7:W  6:W  2:W  3:W  4:W 13:W
2  Pritulina, Nadezhda (1)     6     27:W  9:W 15:W  1:L 10:W  6:W  3:W
3  Punning, Andero (3)         5     22:W 10:W  4:W 14:W  1:L 11:W  2:L
4  Moroz, Leonardo (8)         5     25:W 21:W  3:L 23:W  5:W  1:L  9:W
5  Kulp, Rasmus (29)           5     28:W  6:L 24:W 15:W  4:L 10:W 11:W
6  Kala, Carlos (7)            4.5   17:W  5:W  1:L  9:D 14:W  2:L 16:W
7  Liivamagi, Peeter (9)       4.5   19:W  1:L 22:W 10:L 24:W  9:D 14:W
8  Pocius, Ingrid (5)          4.5   12:W 16:W 14:D 11:L  9:L 19:W 15:W
9  Peus, Mihhail (10)          4     13:W  2:L 12:W  6:D  8:W  7:D  4:L
10 Raid, Marek (12)            4     18:W  3:L 31:W  7:W  2:L  5:L 23:W
11 Andreeva, Olga (4)          4     29:W 14:L 27:W  8:W 16:W  3:L  5:L
12 Kalm, Simon (21)            4      8:L 26:W  9:L 19:L 25:W 24:W 21:W



13 Salupere, Joonas (26)       4      9:L 27:L 32:W 22:W 30:W 21:W  1:L
14 Rassohin, Valeri (11)       3.5   30:W 11:W  8:D  3:L  6:L 17:W  7:L
15 Raid, Erki (6)              3.5   31:W 23:W  2:L  5:L 20:W 16:D  8:L
16 Krull, Lukas (14)           3.5   26:W  8:L 21:W 17:W 11:L 15:D  6:L
17 Nekipelova, Nika (23)       3.5    6:L 28:D 29:W 16:L 22:W 14:L 27:W
18 Bajarskas, Jessica (28)     3.5   10:L 22:L 20:L 29:W 31:W 27:D 19:W
19 Rooger, Owe (25)            3      7:L 20:W 23:L 12:W 27:W  8:L 18:L
20 Sipsaka, Oskar (18)         3      1:L 19:L 18:W 25:W 15:L 23:L 29:W
21 Sokk, Kristjan (32)         3     24:W  4:L 16:L 28:W 23:W 13:L 12:L
22 Borodkina, Julia (19)       3      3:L 18:W  7:L 13:L 17:L 31:W 30:W
23 Namsing, Jonas (15)         3     32:W 15:L 19:W  4:L 21:L 20:W 10:L
24 Beljajev, Andrei (16)       3     21:L 25:W  5:L 31:W  7:L 12:L 28:W
25 Põldma, Rocco Roldan (24)   3      4:L 24:L 26:W 20:L 12:L 30:W 32:W
26 Sikka, Simon-Sebastian (30) 3     16:L 12:L 25:L 32:L 29:W 28:W 31:W
27 Kaarlõpp, Oliver (17)       2.5    2:L 13:W 11:L 30:W 19:L 18:D 17:L
28 Tuul, Ralf (13)             1.5    5:L 17:D 30:L 21:L 32:W 26:L 24:L
29 Ebber, Steven (20)          1.5   11:L 30:D 17:L 18:L 26:L 32:W 20:L
30 Marits, Reimond (27)        1.5   14:L 29:D 28:W 27:L 13:L 25:L 22:L
31 Kivisild, Sten (22)         1     15:L 32:W 10:L 24:L 18:L 22:L 26:L
32 Tolk, Steven (31)           1     23:L 31:L 13:L 26:W 28:L 29:L 25:L
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